VSR-610UC Series
Single Stage Pressure Regulators
AConnections
FV4
MV4
inch (mm)
4.30 (109.2)
TW4 3.46 (87.9)

VSR -  610UCS - 250 - V4 - 2P - MV4 - FV4
1   -   2
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
S: 316L secondary remelt
20: 300 psig
250: 3500 psig
Installation
Materials Outlet Pressure
Inlet Pressure
1
1
2
2
* Other connection standard,consult factory
* Panel hole Ф37mm
Inlet/outlet Connection
Surface Finish
12 2P
1
2
4
3
4P
1
2
3 3P
V1: Vac to 10psig
V2: Vac to 30 psig
V4: Vac to 60 psig
V7: Vac to 100 psig
1: to 10 psig
2: to  30 psig
4: to 60 psig
7: to 100 psig
P: panel mount
None: bottom mount
VSR -  610UCPS - 250 - V2 - 4P- 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - R5
Port Config
2P: 2 ports
3P: 3 ports
4P: 4 ports
Port Selection
* port for gauge
* *
*
None: 15 in.Ra max
R10: 10 in.Ra max
R7: 7 in. Ra max
R5: 5 in. Ra max
MV8: 1/2” face seal female
TW4: 1/4” tube weld
TW6: 3/8” tube weld
TW8: 1/2” tube weld
P: gauge
FV4: 1/4” face seal female
MV4: 1/4” face seal female
FV6: 3/8” face seal female
MV6: 3/8” face seal female
FV8: 1/2” face seal female
超 纯
产 品